
Cuadro de Consumos y Velocidades

Boat Sasga Minorchino 34

Motor 2x225 hp Volvo Penta D4-225

Fuel Tank 650 lts

Conditions Fuel tank: 33% and water tank: 5%

34011

RPM Lts/Hour Speed Range Lts/Mile

700 3 3,2 693,33        0,94            

1000 4,2 5 773,81        0,84            

1200 5,6 5,8 673,21        0,97            

1420 7,8 6,6 550,00        1,18            

1500 10 7 455,00        1,43            

1600 14 7,7 357,50        1,82            

1800 16 8,2 333,13        1,95            

2000 21 8,6 266,19        2,44            

2200 26 9,2 230,00        2,83            

2400 32 9,8 199,06        3,27            

2500 38 11,1 189,87        3,42            

2600 40 11,7 190,13        3,42            

2800 43 12,6 190,47        3,41            

3000 58 15,3 171,47        3,79            

3100 64 16 162,50        4,00            

3200 70 16,3 151,36        4,29            

3250 77 16,7 140,97        4,61            

3400 84 19 147,02        4,42            

3500 90 20,8 150,22        4,33            

3640 98 21,5 142,60        4,56            
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Cuadro de Consumos y Velocidades

Boat Sasga Minorchino 34

Motor 2x225 hp Volvo Penta D4-225

Fuel Tank 650 lts

Conditions Fuel tank: 33% and water tank: 5%

34011

RPM/1000 RPM Lts/Hour Speed Range Lts/Mile

10 1000 4,2 5 773,81        0,84             

12 1200 5,6 5,8 673,21        0,97             

14 1400 7,8 6,6 550,00        1,18             

16 1600 14 7,7 357,50        1,82             

18 1800 16 8,2 333,13        1,95             

20 2000 21 8,6 266,19        2,44             

22 2200 26 9,2 230,00        2,83             

24 2400 32 9,8 199,06        3,27             

26 2600 40 11,7 190,13        3,42             

28 2800 43 12,6 190,47        3,41             

30 3000 58 15,3 171,47        3,79             

32 3200 70 16,3 151,36        4,29             

34 3400 84 19 147,02        4,42             

36 3600 98 21,5 142,60        4,56             
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